Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Micklethwait - (1426743) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.66
34.09
34.34
34.91
35.29
36.45
36.52
36.67
37.37
39.25
40.34
41.31
51.85

53.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.29
34.09
33.66
34.34
34.91
36.67
36.45
37.37

36.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
365
357
340
329
299
297
293
277
239
220
205
103
97

WA Pts

329
365
379
357
340
293
299
277

297

Round

I I I I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

Round

I I T I T I I T

-n

Date

16/12/23
25/05/24
12/11/23
15/10/23
02/06/24
02/04/23
22/10/22
15/04/23
05/03/23
22/10/22
15/01/22
31/10/21
19/05/19
09/11/19

Date

02/06/24
25/05/24
16/12/23
12/11/23
15/10/23
15/04/23
02/04/23
05/03/23
22/10/22

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Venue

Middlesborough
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
North Shields
Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Stanley

Chester le Street
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland

Venue

Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Chester le Street
North Shields
Stanley

Chester le Street
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22/10/22
15/01/22
31/10/21
09/11/19
19/05/19

Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Chester le Street
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland

Bishop Auckland
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