Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Micklethwait - (1426743) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.66	379	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
34.09	365	Н	25/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
34.34	357	Н	12/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.91	340	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Wear Valley	2
35.29	329	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
36.45	299	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
36.52	297	F	22/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
36.67	293	Н	15/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
37.37	277	Н	05/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
39.25	239	Н	22/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
40.34	220	Н	15/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
41.31	205	Н	31/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
51.85	103	Н	19/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
53.06	97	Н	09/11/19	Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.29	329	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.09	365	Н	25/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
33.66	379	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
34.34	357	Н	12/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.91	340	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Wear Valley	2
36.67	293	Н	15/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
36.45	299	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
37.37	277	Н	05/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
36.52 Copyright 2024	297 4	F	22/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.25	239	Н	22/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
40.34	220	Н	15/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
41.31	205	Н	31/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
53.06	97	Н	09/11/19	Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
51.85	103	Н	19/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS